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Chain repair links

Product information

For extending and repairing commercial chains link is closed by hitting.

Material: Steel
Finish: Electro galvanized
Warning: Not for lifting




Part Code Material Diameter

mm
KEKLO3 3
KEKLO4 4
KEKLO5 5
KEKLO6 6
KEKLO8 8
KEKL10 10
KEKL12 12

Blueprint

Nt

10

12

6.5

9.5

105

15

17

19

h m
mm mm
16.5 4

20 5.5

23 6

29 7

37 9
375 9

39 11

Weight
kg/100pc

0.32
0.73
1.44
2.13
5.45
9.8

18.3

Packing Qty.

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

Delivery time
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