



Chain repair links

Product information



For extending and repairing commercial chains link is closed by hitting.

Material: Steel

Finish: Electro galvanized Warning: Not for lifting

Part Code	Material Diameter	d mm	b mm	h mm	m mm	Weight kg/100pc	Packing Qty.
	mm						
KEKL03	3	3	6.5	16.5	4	0.32	100
KEKL04	4	4	8	20	5.5	0.73	100
KEKL05	5	5	9.5	23	6	1.44	100
KEKL06	6	6	10.5	29	7	2.13	100
KEKL08	8	8	15	37	9	5.45	100
KEKL10	10	10	17	37.5	9	9.8	100
KEKL12	12	12	19	39	11	18.3	100

Blueprint

